LED WALLPACK
2023
PRODUCT PRESENTATION
The modern solution
for commercial exterior lighting
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM  LED WALLPACK LIGHTS2
LED WALLPACKS

3 COLOR
TEMPERATURE OPTIONS
IP65 RATED
FOR ALL WEATHER CONDITIONS
ANTI-GLARE PC LENS
WITH EVEN LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
LSWP01
with Photocell
To disable Photocell function,
simple put the rubber cap on it (included)
BUILT-IN
DUSK-TO-DAWN
PHOTOCELL
WWW.ASD-LIGHTING.COM  LED WALLPACK LIGHTS10
Model Size Input Voltage Dimmable Watts Lm CCT Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WLP01S-30DAC 10" 120-277V 1-10V 30W 4,500lm/4,890lm/4,834lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 10-1/4" х 9-1/2" х 7-1/2" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01S-50D50 10" 120-277V 1-10V 50W 7,987lm 5,000K Bronze 10-1/4" х 9-1/2" х 7-1/2" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01S-50DAC 10" 120-277V 1-10V 50W 7,500lm/7,230lm/7,282lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 10-1/4" х 9-1/2" х 7-1/2" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-50D50 14" 120-277V  0-10V 50W 7,878lm 5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-50DAC 14" 120-277V 1-10V 50W 7,250lm/7,719lm/7,773lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-80D50 14" 120-277V  0-10V 80W 11,874lm 5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-80DAC 14" 120-277V 1-10V 80W 11,680lm/12,174lm/11,956lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-120D50 14" 120-277V  0-10V 120W 17,443lm 5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-120DAC 14" 120-277V 1-10V 120W 17,050lm/17,703lm/17,633lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WLP01
Model Input Voltage Dimmable Watts Lm CCT Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WLP01-50DAC-EM 120-277V 1-10V 50W 7,250lm/7,719lm/7,773lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP01-80DAC-EM 120-277V 1-10V 80W 11,680lm/12,174lm/11,956lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Bronze 14-1/4" х 9-5/16" х 7-9/16" 1 UL / DLC PRM
WLP01-EM with Battery Back-up
Model Input Voltage Dimmable Watts Lm CCT Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WLP02A-12DAC-PC-BK 120-277V 0-10V 12W 1,500lm/1,686lm/1,574lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Black  5-7/8" х 5-1/16" x 3-9/16" 12 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP02A-30DAC-PC-BK 120-277V 0-10V 30W 3,750lm/4,058lm/3,772lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Black 9-1/8" х 7-5/8" х 4-5/8" 6 UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP02A-50DAC-PC-BK 120-277V 0-10V 50W 6,250lm/7,047lm/6,644lm 3,000K/4,000K/ 5,000K Black 9-1/8" х 7-5/8" х 4-5/8" 6 UL / DLC PRM
WLP02A-PC with Photocell
Model Input Voltage Dimmable Watts Lm CCT Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-WLP03-A50DAC-BR 120-277V 0-10V 30W
40W

120-277V
0-10V
50W
60W
80W
7,197lm
8,394lm
10,208lm
3,000K/4,000K/5,000K
3,000K/4,000K/5,000K
3,000K/4,000K/5,000K
Bronze
14-3/16" x 9-1/4" x 6-9/16"
4
UL / DLC PRM
ASD-WLP03-A120DAC-BR 120-277V 0-10V 80W
100W
120W
11,642lm
13,680lm
16,198lm
3,000K/4,000K/5,000K
3,000K/4,000K/5,000K
3,000K/4,000K/5,000K
Bronze 14-3/16" х 9-1/4" х 6-9/16" 4 UL / DLC PRM
WLP03
Model Input Voltage Dimmable Watts Lm CCT Finish  Dimensions LxWxH Pcs. per Carton Certification
ASD-LSWP01-18NCC-PC 120-277V - 18W 2,165lm/2,170lm/2,187lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Black 8-1/8" х 5-3/8" х 2-13/16" 8 UL
ASD-LSWP01-26NCC-PC 120-277V - 26W 3,313lm/3,344lm/3,385lm 3,000K/4,000K/5,000K Black 8-1/8" х 5-3/8" х 2-13/16" 8 UL
LSWP01
ASD PHOTOCELL FOR WLP
Model Applicable Models Finish  Dimensions LxWxH pcs.per Carton
ASD-PC-WLP WLP01 30-120W / WLP02A 30-50W / WLP03 50-120W White 7/8" х 7/8" х 3/4" 100